
САЛАТИКИ
«Оливье»
«Крабовый»

1/150
1/150

90 руб.
90 руб.

НА ГОРЯЧЕЕ
Картофель фри  
Картофельное пюре       
Наггетсы из цыпленка      
Жареные сосиски             

100 руб.
60 руб.
250 руб.
150 руб.

ДЕСЕРТЫ
Мороженое
Фруктовая ваза

1/100
1/800

150 руб.
500 руб.

ВЫПЕЧКА
Пицца в асс.
Ягодная бомба
Яблочный пирог

1/400
1/1000
1/1000

450 руб.
420 руб.
250 руб.

НАПИТКИ
Морс из смородины      1/250
Сок «Добрый»              1/1000
Молочный коктейль   1/200

70 руб. 
250 руб.
150 руб.

1/150
1/150
1/120/30/25
1/120


